Barrier Strips
Tri-Barriers
55
Thomas & Betts Electronics/OEM Division  Tel: 901-252-7766  Fax: 901-252-1312
DESCRIPTION/APPLICATION
The Tri-Barrier product is an original
Thomas & Betts design and we set
new terminal block standards with its

14 74=
15 75=
Catalog Number Codes: 13
through 15 and 73 through 75. A
complete selection of .187” and
.110” quick-connect blades for
connecting wire terminated with
female quick connects. Single
sided types in flat 45º and 90º
angle bends can be supplied.
Material is brass with tin plating. All
blades supplied with 01 screws.
Various quick-connects can be
combined.
Circuit Identification Options
Catalog Number Codes: 11
through 18 and 21 through 28.
RSB3 blocks may be ordered with
white circuit identification numbers
on the molding in sixteen
variations. Custom markings
available on special order.
NN=No Circuit Identification
Material
N-Polypropylene
Color
N-Black
ORDERING INFORMATION
RSB 3 V P 06 12 02 11 N N*
67
Thomas & Betts Electronics/OEM Division  Tel: 901-252-7766  Fax: 901-252-1312
LR49571 E60980
A
A
B
B
C
C
D
D
E
E
F
F
G H
H
I J
0.325” PITCH
SERIES RSB3
G
I
J
Barrier Strips
Tri-Barriers
MOUNTING POSITION
Vertical Mounting
CATALOG LETTER CODE: V. Used where direct top-to-bottom feed-through is
required with no need for circuit isolation on the bottom side. The most
common example of this is printed circuit board mounting.
Right Angle Mounting
CATALOG LETTER CODE: R. Provides a printed circuit board mounting option
with top-side wire entry. Supplied with terminal option 15.
END CONTACT MOUNTING OPTIONS
End Position Mounting
CATALOG LETTER CODE: M. Supplied without contact in end sections to allow
installer to mount blocks with screws in end section holes. Base of block will
support #6 mounting screws.
Direct Mounting
CATALOG LETTER CODE: P. RSB3 may be solder-mounted using the bottom
terminals themselves, as in the case of printed circuit board applications.
End Position Mounting with Mounting Plates
CATALOG LETTER CODE: T. Supplied with threaded mounting plates instead of
contacts in end sections to facilitate bottom screw mounting using standard
6-32 screws.
TERMINAL STYLE
Printed Circuit Pin
CATALOG NUMBER CODE: 12. Designed specifically
for mounting on .063” thick circuit board.
Special, readily solderable plating permits good
fillet development in automated soldering
processes.
Non-Feed-Through
CATALOG NUMBER CODE: 13.
Extended Printed Circuit Pin
CATALOG NUMBER CODE: 14. Useful for thicker
printed circuit boards or single-wrap connec-
tions.
Right Angle Printed Circuit Pins
CATALOG NUMBER CODE: 15.
Wire Wrap
CATALOG NUMBER CODE: 17. Longer than
extended circuit board terminals.
0.325” PITCH
SERIES RSB3
68
Thomas & Betts Electronics/OEM Division  Tel: 901-252-7766  Fax: 901-252-1312
LR49571 E60980
Dimensions shown are for reference only. Dimensions are in inches.
Barrier Strips
Tri-Barriers
ORDER
DESCRIPTION NUMBER
BINDING HEAD SCREWS 3L01
Phil-slot, steel, bright zinc
and chromate plated
CAPTIVE CLAMP SCREW 3L02
Phil-slot, steel, bright zinc
and chromate plated
QUICK CONNECT BLADES
Ordering Information
.110 WIDE .187 WIDE
PACKAGES OF 100: X .020 THICK X .020 THICK
Flat, Single-Sided QC13 QC73
45º, Single-Sided QC14 QC74
90º, Single-Sided QC15-BU QC75
AROUND-THE-BARRIER J310
SPADE JUMPER
40 circuits; snap apart to
desired lengths. (Jumper
extends .42 in horizontally
from center of screw)
SAFETY COVERS
Dead front protection prevents accidental contact with
energized circuits. Access holes for test probes are
provided over each terminal. Nylon clips are included with
each cover. Covers meet UL94V-0, with 50ºC
temperature index. Black circuit identification optional.
69
Thomas & Betts Electronics/OEM Division  Tel: 901-252-7766  Fax: 901-252-1312
LR49571 E60980
3 C 1 N 07
Ordering Information
Centerline
Dimensions
3=.325 in.
Style
1=Closed
Back
Cover Material
C=Yellow PVC
Circuit Identification
N=No Markings
F=Forward Sequence
(as shown)
R=Reverse Sequence
Number of
Circuits
(Use Two Digits)
02 through 34
0.325" PITCH
SERIES RSB3
ACCESSORIES
Dimensions shown are for reference only. Dimensions are in inches.